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50 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU10

Lauf 1

1. Künzelmann, Hugo 2007 Post SV DD 8,81  sec q
2. Wittkopp, Leonard 2007 TSV Cossebaude 8,95  sec q
3. Petermann, Ben 2008 Post SV DD 9,54  sec q
4. Neugärtner, Egon 2010 TSV Dresden e.V. 10,14  sec

Lauf 2

1. Fischer, Hugo 2007 TSV Cossebaude 8,96  sec q
2. Paul, Nico 2007 SG Weixdorf 9,88  sec
3. Warmuth, Jakob 2007 Post SV DD 10,46  sec

Lauf 3

1. Fischer, Felix 2007 DSC 1898 e.V. 8,52  sec q
2. Michel, Arne 2009 TSV Dresden e.V. 9,54  sec q
3. Koch, Hannes 2010 TSV Dresden e.V. 9,64  sec
4. Rehbock, Emil 2007 TSV Cossebaude 10,20  sec

50 m (Finale)  -  mU10

1. Fischer, Felix 2007 DSC 1898 e.V. 8,55  sec
2. Fischer, Hugo 2007 TSV Cossebaude 8,71  sec
3. Künzelmann, Hugo 2007 Post SV DD 8,72  sec
4. Wittkopp, Leonard 2007 TSV Cossebaude 8,75  sec
5. Petermann, Ben 2008 Post SV DD 9,50  sec
6. Michel, Arne 2009 TSV Dresden e.V. 9,60  sec

Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  mU10

1. Fischer, Felix 2007 DSC 1898 e.V. 3,76 m
2. Fischer, Hugo 2007 TSV Cossebaude 3,56 m
3. Wittkopp, Leonard 2007 TSV Cossebaude 3,52 m
4. Künzelmann, Hugo 2007 Post SV DD 3,45 m
5. Petermann, Ben 2008 Post SV DD 3,27 m
6. Michel, Arne 2009 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,16 m
7. Neugärtner, Egon 2010 TSV Dresden e.V. 2,89 m
8. Koch, Hannes 2010 TSV Dresden e.V. 2,73 m
9. Rehbock, Emil 2007 TSV Cossebaude 2,69 m

10. Warmuth, Jakob 2007 Post SV DD 2,54 m

50 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU12

Lauf 1

1. Nüßgen, Janco 2006 SG Weißig 1862 8,24  sec q
2. Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny 2006 Post SV DD 8,77  sec
3. Heinemann, Nick 2006 SG Weißig 1862 9,33  sec
3. Lochar, Julius 2006 Post SV DD 9,33  sec

Lauf 2

1. Kästner, Konstantin 2005 SG Weixdorf 8,14  sec q
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Fortsetzung 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU12

2. Haugner, Leander 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,27  sec q
3. Merting, Vincent 2006 TSV Cossebaude 8,65  sec q
4. Weise, Nikita 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 9,27  sec

Lauf 3

1. Wienarick, Fritz 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 7,99  sec q
2. Finsterle, Tim 2005 TSV Cossebaude 8,40  sec q
3. Ribbeck, Jonathan 2005 MRC 1882 e.V. 8,73  sec
4. Wünderlich, Luis 2005 Post SV DD 9,07  sec

50 m (Finale)  -  mU12

1. Wienarick, Fritz 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,04  sec
2. Kästner, Konstantin 2005 SG Weixdorf 8,07  sec
3. Haugner, Leander 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,29  sec
4. Nüßgen, Janco 2006 SG Weißig 1862 8,31  sec
5. Finsterle, Tim 2005 TSV Cossebaude 8,56  sec
6. Merting, Vincent 2006 TSV Cossebaude 8,63  sec

4 x 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU12

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Merting, Vincent; Oehler, Nils; Fischer, Hugo ; Finsterle, Tim )

32,39  sec q

2. Post SV DD
( Künzelmann, Hügo; Lochar, Julius; Wünderlich, Luis; Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny )

32,73  sec q

4 x 50 m (Finale)  -  mU12

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Merting, Vincent; Oehler, Nils; Fischer, Hugo ; Finsterle, Tim )

32,39  sec

2. Post SV DD
( Künzelmann, Hügo; Lochar, Julius; Wünderlich, Luis; Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny )

32,73  sec

4 x 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU12

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Merting, Vincent; Oehler, Nils; Fischer, Hugo ; Finsterle, Tim )

32,39  sec q

2. Post SV DD
( Künzelmann, Hügo; Lochar, Julius; Wünderlich, Luis; Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny )

32,73  sec q

4 x 50 m (Finale)  -  mU12

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Merting, Vincent; Oehler, Nils; Fischer, Hugo ; Finsterle, Tim )

32,39  sec

2. Post SV DD
( Künzelmann, Hügo; Lochar, Julius; Wünderlich, Luis; Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny )

32,73  sec
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4 x 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU12

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Merting, Vincent; Oehler, Nils; Fischer, Hugo ; Finsterle, Tim )

32,39  sec q

2. Post SV DD
( Künzelmann, Hügo; Lochar, Julius; Wünderlich, Luis; Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny )

32,73  sec q

4 x 50 m (Finale)  -  mU12

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Merting, Vincent; Oehler, Nils; Fischer, Hugo ; Finsterle, Tim )

32,39  sec

2. Post SV DD
( Künzelmann, Hügo; Lochar, Julius; Wünderlich, Luis; Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny )

32,73  sec

Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  mU12

1. Wienarick, Fritz 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 4,19 m
2. Finsterle, Tim 2005 TSV Cossebaude 4,06 m
3. Nüßgen, Janco 2006 SG Weißig 1862 3,92 m
4. Merting, Vincent 2006 TSV Cossebaude 3,89 m
5. Kästner, Konstantin 2005 SG Weixdorf 3,81 m
6. Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny 2006 Post SV DD 3,74 m
7. Haugner, Leander 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,69 m
8. Heinemann, Nick 2006 SG Weißig 1862 3,67 m
9. Wünderlich, Luis 2005 Post SV DD 3,52 m

10. Ribbeck, Jonathan 2005 MRC 1882 e.V. 3,36 m
11. Weise, Nikita 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,25 m
12. Lochar, Julius 2006 Post SV DD 3,12 m

60mHü (Vorläufe)  -  mU12

Lauf 1

1. Nüßgen, Janco 2006 SG Weißig 1862 11,49  sec q
2. Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny 2006 Post SV DD 12,14  sec q
3. Merting, Vincent 2006 TSV Cossebaude 12,35  sec q

Lauf 2

1. Wienarick, Fritz 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,30  sec q
2. Finsterle, Tim 2005 TSV Cossebaude 12,87  sec q

60mHü (Finale)  -  mU12

1. Wienarick, Fritz 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,30  sec
2. Nüßgen, Janco 2006 SG Weißig 1862 11,49  sec
3. Tönjes, Oliver-Ronny 2006 Post SV DD 12,14  sec
4. Merting, Vincent 2006 TSV Cossebaude 12,35  sec
5. Finsterle, Tim 2005 TSV Cossebaude 12,87  sec
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75 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU14

Lauf 1

1. Ziebold, Ivo 2004 TSV Cossebaude 10,62  sec q
2. Köhler, Ole 2003 Post SV DD 11,75  sec
3. Rothe, Lennart 2004 SG Weißig 1862 12,31  sec

Lauf 2

1. Zirnstein, Erik 2003 Post SV DD 10,82  sec q
2. Nüßgen, Diego 2004 SG Weißig 1862 11,47  sec q
3. Uhlmann, Lukas 2004 Post SV DD 11,89  sec

Lauf 3

1. Weise, Theo 2003 Post SV DD 10,80  sec q
2. Lotze, Clemens 2003 SG Weixdorf 11,05  sec q
3. Döring, Jannik 2004 Post SV DD 11,17  sec q

75 m (Finale)  -  mU14

1. Ziebold, Ivo 2004 TSV Cossebaude 10,66  sec
2. Weise, Theo 2003 Post SV DD 10,85  sec
3. Zirnstein, Erik 2003 Post SV DD 10,89  sec
4. Döring, Jannik 2004 Post SV DD 11,06  sec
5. Nüßgen, Diego 2004 SG Weißig 1862 11,60  sec

4 x 75 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU14

Lauf 1

1. StG DD-West I
( Kerndt, Steven; Döring, Jannik; Weise, Theo; Ziebold, Ivo )

41,07  sec q

2. StG DD-West II
( A; B; C; D )

41,88  sec q

4 x 75 m (Finale)  -  mU14

1. StG DD-West I
( Kerndt, Steven; Döring, Jannik; Weise, Theo; Ziebold, Ivo )

41,07  sec

2. StG DD-West II
( A; B; C; D )

41,88  sec

4 x 75 m (Vorläufe)  -  mU14

Lauf 1

1. StG DD-West I
( Kerndt, Steven; Döring, Jannik; Weise, Theo; Ziebold, Ivo )

41,07  sec q

2. StG DD-West II
( A; B; C; D )

41,88  sec q
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4 x 75 m (Finale)  -  mU14

1. StG DD-West I
( Kerndt, Steven; Döring, Jannik; Weise, Theo; Ziebold, Ivo )

41,07  sec

2. StG DD-West II
( A; B; C; D )

41,88  sec

Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  mU14

1. Ziebold, Ivo 2004 TSV Cossebaude 4,84 m
2. Schilling, Nico 2003 TSV Dresden e.V. 4,80 m
3. Döring, Jannik 2004 Post SV DD 4,52 m
4. Zirnstein, Erik 2003 Post SV DD 4,50 m
5. Lotze, Clemens 2003 SG Weixdorf 4,49 m
6. Köhler, Ole 2003 Post SV DD 4,38 m
7. Weise, Theo 2003 Post SV DD 4,20 m
8. Kerndt, Steven 2004 TSV Cossebaude 4,18 m
9. Nüßgen, Diego 2004 SG Weißig 1862 4,09 m

10. Rothe, Lennart 2004 SG Weißig 1862 3,64 m
11. Uhlmann, Lukas 2004 Post SV DD 3,61 m

Hochsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  mU14

1. Schilling, Nico 2003 TSV Dresden e.V. 1,54 m
2. Weise, Theo 2003 Post SV DD 1,40 m
3. Rothe, Lennart 2004 SG Weißig 1862 1,35 m
3. Kerndt, Steven 2004 TSV Cossebaude 1,35 m
5. Nüßgen, Diego 2004 SG Weißig 1862 1,20 m

50 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU10

Lauf 1

1. Weise, Maja 2007 Post SV DD 8,52  sec q
2. Bezik, Hedy 2008 SG Weißig 1862 9,19  sec q
3. Theilemann, Eileen     - TSV Cossebaude 9,65  sec
4. Stephan, Nina 2008 SG Weißig 1862 10,59  sec

Lauf 2

1. Koch, Maja 2007 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,98  sec q
2. Bauer, Alexandra 2007 Post SV DD 9,77  sec

Lauf 3

1. Lotze, Judith 2007 SG Weixdorf 9,13  sec q
2. Oddoy, Alana 2008 SG Weißig 1862 9,48  sec
3. Lux, Vanessa 2007 Post SV DD 9,55  sec
4. Schubert, Johanna 2008 Post SV DD 10,14  sec

Lauf 4

1. Reetz, Livia 2007 SG Weixdorf 9,15  sec q
2. Hinze, Jocelyn 2009 SG Weißig 1862 10,46  sec
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50 m (Finale)  -  wU10

1. Weise, Maja 2007 Post SV DD 8,36  sec
2. Reetz, Livia 2007 SG Weixdorf 8,98  sec
3. Koch, Maja 2007 TSV Dresden e.V. 9,02  sec
4. Bezik, Hedy 2008 SG Weißig 1862 9,12  sec
5. Lotze, Judith 2007 SG Weixdorf 9,16  sec

4 x 50 m (Finale)  -  wU10

1. Post SV DD
( Berger, Ella; Lux, Vanessa; Habenicht, Fanny; Weise, Maja )

34,60  sec

2. SG Weißig 1862
( Oddoy, Alana; Hinze, Jocelyn; Stephan, Nina; Bezik, Hedy )

38,19  sec

Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  wU10

1. Weise, Maja 2007 Post SV DD 3,72 m
2. Lotze, Judith 2007 SG Weixdorf 3,47 m
3. Koch, Maja 2007 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,32 m
4. Reetz, Livia 2007 SG Weixdorf 3,31 m
5. Habenicht, Fanny 2007 Post SV DD 3,28 m
6. Bezik, Hedy 2008 SG Weißig 1862 3,24 m
7. Lux, Vanessa 2007 Post SV DD 3,19 m
8. Oddoy, Alana 2008 SG Weißig 1862 3,15 m
9. Berger, Ella 2007 Post SV DD 3,14 m

10. Schubert, Johanna 2008 Post SV DD 3,01 m
11. Theilemann, Eileen     - TSV Cossebaude 2,94 m
12. Bauer, Alexandra 2007 Post SV DD 2,87 m
13. Stephan, Nina 2008 SG Weißig 1862 2,62 m
14. Hinze, Jocelyn 2009 SG Weißig 1862 2,57 m

50 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU12

Lauf 1

1. Gotscha, Julia 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,26  sec q
2. Kraft, Maxi 2005 SG Weißig 1862 8,55  sec
3. Hensler, Leoni 2005 SG Weixdorf 9,00  sec
4. Guber, Larissa 2006 SG Weixdorf 9,38  sec
5. Hoch, Lilli 2005 Post SV DD 9,63  sec

Lauf 2

1. Schütze, Annika 2005 SG Weixdorf 7,72  sec q
2. Götzel, Emma 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,79  sec
3. Engelhardt, Jasmin 2006 TSV Cossebaude 8,92  sec
4. Guber, Jette 2003 SG Weixdorf 9,61  sec
5. Menzer, Leonie 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 10,04  sec

Lauf 3

1. Haase, Luise 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,08  sec q
2. Päßler, Kira 2005 SG Weixdorf 8,20  sec q
3. Wagner, Alina 2006 SG Weißig 1862 8,36  sec q
4. Rehbock, Emma 2005 TSV Cossebaude 8,41  sec q
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Fortsetzung 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU12

5. Strunz, Lia 2006 TSV Cossebaude 9,02  sec

50 m (Finale)  -  wU12

1. Schütze, Annika 2005 SG Weixdorf 7,63  sec
2. Haase, Luise 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 7,95  sec
3. Gotscha, Julia 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 8,06  sec
4. Päßler, Kira 2005 SG Weixdorf 8,17  sec
5. Wagner, Alina 2006 SG Weißig 1862 8,31  sec
6. Rehbock, Emma 2005 TSV Cossebaude 8,34  sec

4 x 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU12

Lauf 1

1. TSV Dresden e.V.
( Götzel, Emma; Haase, Luise; Menzer, Leonie;  )

31,69  sec q

2. Post SV DD
( Binder, C; Hoch, L; Dietze, P; Schubert, Emilia )

34,23  sec q

Lauf 2

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Engelhardt, Jasmin; Strunz, Lisa; Rehbock, Emma; Funke, Anastasia )

35,98  sec

4 x 50 m (Finale)  -  wU12

1. TSV Dresden e.V.
( Götzel, Emma; Haase, Luise; Menzer, Leonie;  )

31,69  sec

2. Post SV DD
( Binder, C; Hoch, L; Dietze, P; Schubert, Emilia )

34,23  sec

4 x 50 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU12

Lauf 1

1. TSV Dresden e.V.
( Götzel, Emma; Haase, Luise; Menzer, Leonie;  )

31,69  sec q

2. Post SV DD
( Binder, C; Hoch, L; Dietze, P; Schubert, Emilia )

34,23  sec q

Lauf 2

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Engelhardt, Jasmin; Strunz, Lisa; Rehbock, Emma; Funke, Anastasia )

35,98  sec

4 x 50 m (Finale)  -  wU12

1. TSV Dresden e.V.
( Götzel, Emma; Haase, Luise; Menzer, Leonie;  )

31,69  sec

2. Post SV DD
( Binder, C; Hoch, L; Dietze, P; Schubert, Emilia )

34,23  sec
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Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  wU12

1. Schütze, Annika 2005 SG Weixdorf 4,21 m
2. Päßler, Kira 2005 SG Weixdorf 4,12 m
3. Gotscha, Julia 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 4,08 m
4. Kraft, Maxi 2005 SG Weißig 1862 4,07 m
5. Rehbock, Emma 2005 TSV Cossebaude 3,97 m
6. Haase, Luise 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,76 m
7. Strunz, Lia 2006 TSV Cossebaude 3,50 m
8. Wagner, Alina 2006 SG Weißig 1862 3,46 m
9. Götzel, Emma 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,45 m

10. Hensler, Leoni 2005 SG Weixdorf 3,40 m
11. Dietze, Paula 2006 Post SV DD 3,39 m
12. Engelhardt, Jasmin 2006 TSV Cossebaude 3,28 m
12. Binder, Celina 2006 Post SV DD 3,28 m
14. Menzer, Leonie 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,18 m
15. Hoch, Lilli 2005 Post SV DD 3,07 m
16. Guber, Larissa 2006 SG Weixdorf 3,06 m
17. Guber, Jette 2003 SG Weixdorf 3,02 m

60mHü (Vorläufe)  -  wU12

Lauf 1

1. Wagner, Alina 2006 SG Weißig 1862 11,27  sec q
2. Gotscha, Julia 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,84  sec q
3. Strunz, Lia 2006 TSV Cossebaude 11,92  sec q

Lauf 2

1. Haase, Luise 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,40  sec q
2. Rehbock, Emma 2005 TSV Cossebaude 11,50  sec q
3. Menzer, Leonie 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 15,08  sec q

60mHü (Finale)  -  wU12

1. Wagner, Alina 2006 SG Weißig 1862 11,27  sec
2. Haase, Luise 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,40  sec
3. Rehbock, Emma 2005 TSV Cossebaude 11,50  sec
4. Gotscha, Julia 2005 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,84  sec
5. Strunz, Lia 2006 TSV Cossebaude 11,92  sec
6. Menzer, Leonie 2006 TSV Dresden e.V. 15,08  sec

75 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU14

Lauf 1

1. Ohlig, Sophie 2003 Post SV DD 11,29  sec q
2. John, Celine 2004 SG Weißig 1862 12,04  sec
3. Geppert, Sophie Luisa 2003 TSV Cossebaude 12,19  sec
4. Juhas, Selina 2004 Post SV DD 12,57  sec
5. Ristau, Pauline 2003 TSV Cossebaude 12,88  sec

Lauf 2

1. Wolf, Isabel 2003 TSV Cossebaude 11,27  sec q
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Fortsetzung 75 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU14

2. Hase, Valerie 2004 Post SV DD 11,72  sec q
3. Richter, Lara 2004 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,87  sec q
4. Köhler, Yara 2004 Post SV DD 11,94  sec q

Lauf 3

1. Kühne, Loreen 2004 TSV Cossebaude 11,84  sec q
2. Thurm, Emma 2003 TSV Dresden e.V. 12,01  sec
3. Ohlig, Sarah 2003 Post SV DD 12,02  sec
4. Kopke, Stella 2004 SG Weißig 1862 12,84  sec

75 m (Finale)  -  wU14

1. Ohlig, Sophie 2003 Post SV DD 10,87  sec
2. Wolf, Isabel 2003 TSV Cossebaude 11,12  sec
3. Richter, Lara 2004 TSV Dresden e.V. 11,39  sec
4. Hase, Valerie 2004 Post SV DD 11,59  sec
5. Kühne, Loreen 2004 TSV Cossebaude 11,75  sec

4 x 75 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU14

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Kühne, Loreen; Geppert, Sophie Luisa; Ristau, Pauline; Wolf, Isabel )

44,36  sec q

2. SG Weißig 1862
( Kraft, Maxi; Wagner, Alina; Kopke, Stella; John, Celine )

44,93  sec q

Lauf 2

1. Post SV DD
( Ohlig, Sophia; Ohlig, Sarah; Köhler, Yara; Hase, Valerie )

43,06  sec q

4 x 75 m (Finale)  -  wU14

1. Post SV DD
( Ohlig, Sophia; Ohlig, Sarah; Köhler, Yara; Hase, Valerie )

43,06  sec

2. TSV Cossebaude
( Kühne, Loreen; Geppert, Sophie Luisa; Ristau, Pauline; Wolf, Isabel )

44,36  sec

3. SG Weißig 1862
( Kraft, Maxi; Wagner, Alina; Kopke, Stella; John, Celine )

44,93  sec

4 x 75 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU14

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Kühne, Loreen; Geppert, Sophie Luisa; Ristau, Pauline; Wolf, Isabel )

44,36  sec q

2. SG Weißig 1862
( Kraft, Maxi; Wagner, Alina; Kopke, Stella; John, Celine )

44,93  sec q

Lauf 2
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Fortsetzung 4 x 75 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU14

1. Post SV DD
( Ohlig, Sophia; Ohlig, Sarah; Köhler, Yara; Hase, Valerie )

43,06  sec q

4 x 75 m (Finale)  -  wU14

1. Post SV DD
( Ohlig, Sophia; Ohlig, Sarah; Köhler, Yara; Hase, Valerie )

43,06  sec

2. TSV Cossebaude
( Kühne, Loreen; Geppert, Sophie Luisa; Ristau, Pauline; Wolf, Isabel )

44,36  sec

3. SG Weißig 1862
( Kraft, Maxi; Wagner, Alina; Kopke, Stella; John, Celine )

44,93  sec

Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  wU14

1. John, Celine 2004 SG Weißig 1862 4,35 m
2. Wolf, Isabel 2003 TSV Cossebaude 4,31 m
3. Ohlig, Sophie 2003 Post SV DD 4,22 m
4. Ohlig, Sarah 2003 Post SV DD 4,20 m
5. Hase, Valerie 2004 Post SV DD 4,05 m
6. Thurm, Emma 2003 TSV Dresden e.V. 4,01 m
7. Geppert, Sophie Luisa 2003 TSV Cossebaude 3,95 m
7. Juhas, Selina 2004 Post SV DD 3,95 m
9. Richter, Lara 2004 TSV Dresden e.V. 3,91 m

10. Köhler, Yara 2004 Post SV DD 3,75 m
11. Kopke, Stella 2004 SG Weißig 1862 3,18 m

Hochsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  wU14

1. Wolf, Isabel 2003 TSV Cossebaude 1,20 m
2. John, Celine 2004 SG Weißig 1862 1,15 m

100 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU16

Lauf 1

1. Bräutigam, Klara 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,01  sec q
2. Thiemig, Sarah 2002 TSV Cossebaude 15,21  sec q
3. Lehmann, Johanna 2001 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,31  sec q
4. Kuhlisch, Nora 2002 TSV Cossebaude 15,44  sec q
5. Malinka, Luise 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,59  sec q

Lauf 2

1. Strohbach, Vivien 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 14,79  sec q
2. Göbel, Fiona 2002 TSV Cossebaude 15,30  sec q
3. Reimann, Josephine 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,42  sec q
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100 m (Finale)  -  wU16

1. Strohbach, Vivien 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 14,79  sec
2. Bräutigam, Klara 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,01  sec
3. Thiemig, Sarah 2002 TSV Cossebaude 15,21  sec
4. Göbel, Fiona 2002 TSV Cossebaude 15,30  sec
5. Lehmann, Johanna 2001 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,31  sec
6. Reimann, Josephine 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,42  sec
7. Kuhlisch, Nora 2002 TSV Cossebaude 15,44  sec
8. Malinka, Luise 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 15,59  sec

4 x 100 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU16

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Kuhlisch, Nora; Neumann, Josephine; Goebel, Fiona; Thiemig, Sarah )

58,66  sec q

4 x 100 m (Finale)  -  wU16

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Kuhlisch, Nora; Neumann, Josephine; Goebel, Fiona; Thiemig, Sarah )

58,66  sec

4 x 100 m (Vorläufe)  -  wU16

Lauf 1

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Kuhlisch, Nora; Neumann, Josephine; Goebel, Fiona; Thiemig, Sarah )

58,66  sec q

4 x 100 m (Finale)  -  wU16

1. TSV Cossebaude
( Kuhlisch, Nora; Neumann, Josephine; Goebel, Fiona; Thiemig, Sarah )

58,66  sec

Weitsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  wU16

1. Strohbach, Vivien 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 4,52 m
2. Thiemig, Sarah 2002 TSV Cossebaude 4,32 m
3. Malinka, Luise 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 4,21 m
4. Bräutigam, Klara 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 4,02 m
5. Neumann, Josephine 2002 TSV Cossebaude 3,94 m
6. Kuhlisch, Nora 2002 TSV Cossebaude 3,92 m
7. Reimann, Josephine 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 3,81 m
8. Lehmann, Johanna 2001 SG Lok Hainsberg 3,77 m

Hochsprung (Vor- und Endkampf)  -  wU16

1. Neumann, Josephine 2002 TSV Cossebaude 1,28 m
2. Bräutigam, Klara 2002 SG Lok Hainsberg 1,25 m
3. Thiemig, Sarah 2002 TSV Cossebaude 1,20 m
4. Leuthold, Karolin 2002 SG Weixdorf 1,15 m
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